33 ELCOELCO
0.50mm Pitch
Series 6274 - ZIF Vertical SMT
04 6274 0XX
Number of Contacts
000 800
No. of Dimension
Contacts A B C

0.3 ±0.05mm (0.012 ±0.002")
• Profile Height – 4.40mm
HOW TO ORDER
FFC FPC
1 2 1 2
M 0.5±0.1 0.5±0.08 0.5±0.12 0.5±0.1
P 0.5±0.03 0.5±0.05 0.5±0.02 0.5±0.05
A A±0.03 A±0.05 A±0.03 A±0.05
W W±0.07 W±0.07 W±0.07 W±0.07
Wp 0.3+0.05 0.3+0.05 0.35+0.04 0.35+0.05-0.02 -0.02 -0.03
Applicable FFC, FPC
34ELCOELCO
0.50mm Pitch
Series 6274 - Tape and Reel Package
04 6274 0XX
Number of Contacts
000 800
No. of Dimension
Contacts A B C
31 17.7 20.2 22.2
(0.697) (0.795) (0.874)
32 18.2 20.7 22.7
(0.717) (0.815) (0.894)
33 18.7 21.2 23.2
(0.736) (0.835) (0.913)
34 19.2 21.7 23.7
(0.756) (0.854) (0.933)
35 19.7 22.2 24.2
(0.776) (0.874) (0.953)
36 20.2 22.7 24.7
(0.795) (0.894) (0.972)
37 20.7 23.2 25.2
(0.815) (0.913) (0.992)
38 21.2 23.7 25.7
(0.835) (0.933) (1.012)
39 21.7 24.2 26.2
(0.854) (0.953) (1.031)
40 22.2 24.7 26.7
(0.874) (0.972) (1.051)
41 22.7 25.2 27.2
(0.894) (0.992) (1.071)
42 23.2 25.7 27.7
(0.913) (1.012) (1.091)
43 23.7 26.2 28.2
(0.933) (1.031) (1.110)
44 24.2 26.7 28.7
(0.953) (1.051) (1.130)
45 24.7 27.2 29.2
(0.972) (1.071) (1.150)
46 25.2 27.7 29.7
(0.992) (1.091) (1.169)
47 25.7 28.2 30.2
(1.012) (1.110) (1.189)
48 26.2 28.7 30.7
(1.031) (1.130) (1.209)
49 26.7 29.2 31.2
(1.051) (1.150) (1.228)
50 27.2 29.7 31.7
(1.071) (1.169) (1.248)
1000 Connectors per Tape and Reel.
HOW TO ORDER